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OREGON 

 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
10/3/2021 
PHEASANT SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PHEASANT 
SHOOT 
37 Attended 
CH JONATHAN HUSSAIN 90 
JRCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 84 
VTCH ERIC CAPUCCI 82 
SVCH STEVE MUNSELL 87 
LYCH KIM FORHART 80 
SSCH JOHN P SULLIVAN 86 
 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
10/10/2021 
GEAR UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GEAR UP 
68 Attended 
CH CARL SKIP ZAPFFE 92 
RU JON KOZLOWSKI 91 
M1 CASEY DILLEY 89 
M2 DAN SIMPSON 89 
M3 TOM MCVAY 89 
AA1 BRUCE SHULTS 88 
AA2 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 86 
AA3 DAVID FARLEY 83 
A1 JERRY MARTIN - SR 86 
A2 RON OLSON 84 
A3 JIM CHAMPION 79 
B1 JEREMY H PETERSON 91 
B2 JONATHAN HUSSAIN 87 
B3 EDWARD MEYER 85 
C1 AJ BOVEE 84 
C2 MARK MASON 83 
C3 BRIAN BUAAS 80 
D1 MATTHEW TIPPING 84 
D2 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF 79 
D3 WILLIAM D CUNNINGHAM 78 
E1 CHARLES A JARVIE 55 
E2 RICHARD D CAVALLI 34 
SJCH ASHLEY HUFF 67 
SJRU DAKOTA SHORTS 61 
JRCH AJ BOVEE 84 
JRRU SCHUYLER HORNUNG 82 
VTCH DAN SIMPSON 89 
VTRU DUANE C HESKETH - JR 86 
SVCH REGINALD D BECK 88 
SVRU ART HEITLAUF 87 
LYCH DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF 79 
LYRU KIM FORHART 78 
SSCH BRUCE SHULTS 88 
SSRU JIM CHAMPION 79 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: GEAR 
UP 
47 Attended 
CH EDWARD MEYER 71 
RU BRIAN BUAAS 70 
M1 RYAN HALVORSON 69 
M2 CARL SKIP ZAPFFE 68 
M3 DAN SIMPSON 68 
AA1 MATTHEW VANDER HAEGEN
 68 
AA2 GREGG MELTON 65 
AA3 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 64 

A1 JEFFREY R BOLES 63 
A2 RON OLSON 59 
A3 STEPHEN D BROWNING 58 
B1 JONATHAN HUSSAIN 69 
B2 JEREMY H PETERSON 68 
B3 ROSANNA AKLAND 65 
C1 MARK MASON 66 
C2 SARAH BROSIER 63 
C3 AJ BOVEE 61 
D1 MATTHEW TIPPING 62 
D2 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF 58 
D3 WILLIAM D CUNNINGHAM 52 
E1 RICHARD D CAVALLI 33 
JRCH AJ BOVEE 61 
VTCH EDWARD MEYER 71 
VTRU DAN SIMPSON 68 
SVCH ART HEITLAUF 68 
SVRU REGINALD D BECK 67 
LYCH ROSANNA AKLAND 65 
LYRU SARAH BROSIER 63 
SSCH RON EDWARDS 64 
SSRU BRUCE SHULTS 63 
 


